
 
 

 
 
 
 

Diary Dates 
Tuesday 9th May- Friday 12th 

May 
Year 6 SATS week 

Friday 12th May Celebration Day – PE kit 

Monday 15th May  Non uniform day in exchange for a 
bottle 

Thursday 18th – Friday 19th 
May 

Year 4 Camping overnight 

Monday 22nd May Non uniform day in exchange for 
chocolate  

Tuesday 23rd May Year 4 INSPIRE event Lichfield 
Cathedral 

Wednesday 24th May Year 2 trip to Castaway 

Wednesday 24th May Year 1 LG GLOW 2:00pm 

Thursday 25th May Summer Fayre 3:30pm 

Monday 29th May- Monday 
5th June Inclusive 

May Half Term 

Wednesday 7th June Year 1 Synagogue workshops 

Wednesday 7th June Nursery and Reception Induction 
Evening  

Wednesday 7th and 
Thursday 8th June 

Year 6 moving to high school 
workshops 

Wednesday 14th June Pop UK 

Thursday 15th June Nursery Father’s day event 
2:30pm 

Thursday 15th June- Friday 
16th June 

Year 5 Residential to Dovedale 

Monday 12th June- Friday 7th 
July 

Swimming Pool on site 

Tuesday 20th June Year 6 transition and Stanley Head 
parent workshop 2:15pm 

Wednesday 21st June Year 1 EP GLOW 2:00pm 

Wednesday 28th June Sports Day  
KS1 – 9:15am;                     
 KS2 – 1:15pm  

Thursday 29th June EYFS Sports Day 9:15am 

Monday 3rd July – Friday 7th 
July 

Stanley Head – Year 6 residential 

Thursday 6th July Nursery – Beach theme day 

Friday 7th July Teddy Bear’s Picnic 1:30pm (Reception 
and Nursery September 2023 and 

Community) 

Tuesday 11th July  Year 1 trip to Stafford Castle 

Thursday 13th July Year 6 Oscars Disco 6:00pm - 7:30pm 

Tuesday 18th July Year 6 play (2pm and 6pm) 

Friday 21st July  Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly 1:30pm 
END OF TERM 
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Coronation Celebration Day! 
On Friday, we are looking forward to 

celebrating the King’s Coronation. And 
our recent successful OFSTED. We will 
be having lots of fun with royal linked 
activities, inflatables and an ice-cream 
van. We are also hoping the weather 
will hold out so we can have a picnic 

on the field!  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Following the recent inspection, the 
report from Ofsted is now available. 

You should have received a copy of the 
report via text and it is also available on 
our school website. We are so proud of 

all the children, well done. 
 



 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

The following clubs are available for the children this term: 
 

 


